
Board Approved on June 13,2022 

HIGHLANDS 
SCHEDULE OF MEETING DATES 

2022-2023 
Regular Meeting at 6:00 PM 

 

Monday July 18, 2022 Regular Meeting 
Monday August 22, 2022 Regular Meeting 
Monday September 19, 2022 Regular Meeting 
Monday October 17, 2022 Regular Meeting 
Monday November 14, 2022 Regular Meeting 
Monday December 19, 2022 Regular Meeting 
Thursday January 5, 2023* Organizational / Workshop/ Regular Meeting 
Monday January 23,2023 Regular Meeting 
Monday February 27, 2023 Regular Meeting 
Monday March 20, 2023 Budget Adoption / Regular Meeting 
Monday April 24, 2023 Public Hearing / Regular Meeting 
Monday May 8, 2023 Annual / Regular Meeting 
Monday June 12, 2023 Regular Meeting 

  *Denotes meeting date is Thursday     
               
  The above meeting schedule for the Highlands Board of Education is for 2022-2023.    

All meetings are open to the public and formal action will be taken. 
 

This schedule shall remain in effect unless changed at a subsequent public meeting of the Board of 
Education.  Meetings will be announced in accordance with the Open Public Meeting Act.  All other meetings 
will be posted in accordance with the Open Public Meeting Act.  
 
The Board of Education of the Borough of Highlands adopted the above Schedule of Meetings at its June 
13, 2022 Annual Meeting.  All meetings will commence at 6:00 p.m.  This notice is given in accordance 
with P. L. 1975.c.231. 
 
If any citizen requires any special accommodations to attend any of the above listed meetings, please notify 
the Board Secretary at (732) 872-9228. 
 
BY ORDER OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION OF THE BOROUGH OF HIGHLANDS 
Christopher J. Mullins 
School Business Administrator  
 


